
Coaches:

Kory VanZandt

Hyde Park
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 9, 2020 Mon Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 10, 2020 Tue Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 11, 2020 Wed Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 12, 2020 Thu Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 13, 2020 Fri Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 14, 2020 Sat Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 10:00

AM
12:00
PM TBD

Mar 16, 2020 Mon Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 17, 2020 Tue Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 18, 2020 Wed Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 19, 2020 Thu Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 20, 2020 Fri Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 21, 2020 Sat Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 10:00

AM
12:00
PM TBD

Mar 23, 2020 Mon Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 24, 2020 Tue Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 25, 2020 Wed Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

CANCELLED Mar
25, 2020 Wed Scrimmage Beacon 4:00

PM
FDR Baseball
Field L

Mar 26, 2020 Thu Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

Mar 27, 2020 Fri Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

CANCELLED Mar
27, 2020 Fri Scrimmage @ TBD 4:00

PM
Kingston-Gruner
Field

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Mar 28, 2020 Sat Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 10:00

AM
12:00
PM TBD

Mar 30, 2020 Mon Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

CANCELLED Mar
31, 2020 Tue Scrimmage @ Marlboro 4:15

PM
Marlboro High
School

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Mar 31, 2020 Tue Practice (Varsity
baseball practice) N/A 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

FDR Gym A, B, C
gym

POSTPONED Apr
2, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ New Paltz 4:15

PM New Paltz HS

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L



POSTPONED Apr
8, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Wallkill 4:15

PM
Wallkill High
School

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

POSTPONED Apr
13, 2020 Mon Regular Season Saugerties 4:15

PM TBD L

POSTPONED Apr
15, 2020 Wed Regular Season Highland 4:15

PM TBD L

POSTPONED Apr
16, 2020 Thu Regular Season Wallkill 4:15

PM TBD L

POSTPONED Apr
18, 2020 Sat Regular Season Pine Bush 12:00

PM
FDR Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED Apr
20, 2020 Mon Regular Season New Paltz 4:15

PM TBD L

POSTPONED Apr
22, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Saugerties 4:15

PM TBD Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

POSTPONED Apr
24, 2020 Fri Regular Season Chester 4:30

PM
FDR Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED Apr
27, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Our Lady of

Lourdes
4:15
PM

Robinson Lane
Park - Holt Field NL

POSTPONED Apr
28, 2020 Tue Regular Season Marlboro 4:15

PM
FDR Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED Apr
29, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Marlboro TBD TBD

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

POSTPONED Apr
30, 2020 Thu Regular Season Rhinebeck 4:15

PM
FDR Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED
May 4, 2020 Mon Regular Season @ Rondout

Valley
4:15
PM

Rondout Valley
Middle School

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 7, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ Red Hook 4:15

PM
Red Hook
Recreation Park

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 8, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Monticello 4:00

PM Monticello HS

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 9, 2020 Sat Regular Season @ Arlington 1:00

PM Arlington HS

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
10:30 AM

L

POSTPONED
May 11, 2020 Mon Regular Season John Jay HS/

Van Wyck JHS
4:30
PM

FDR Baseball
Field L

POSTPONED
May 12, 2020 Tue Regular Season @ Spackenkill 4:15

PM
Todd Middle
School

Departure Point:
FDR
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L
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